
St. Paddy's Chamble -26

March 21, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 2-Person Chamble

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

T1 Corthell, Justin + Boland, Joe
Forest Hills Golf Club 64 $195.00

T1 Marlatt, Geoff + Fredrickson, Jay
Forest Hills Golf Club 64 $195.00

T3 Barfuss, Tim + Hall, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 66 $65.00

T3 Decker, Bryan + Garcia, Sal
Forest Hills Golf Club 66 $65.00

5 Long, Dillan + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 69

T6 Speros, Marcus + Hoban, Liam
Forest Hills Golf Club 70

T6 Peecher, Chris + Peecher, Michael
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 70

-- Bass, Bart + Bass, Rob
Forest Hills Golf Club 71

8 Craig + Young, Dawn
Forest Hills Women's Club 72

-- Kerns, Charles + Pierce, Darren
Forest Hills Golf Club 73

T9 Lyons, Jay + Burg, Scott
Forest Hills Golf Club, Langdon Farms Golf Club 73

T9 Shannon, John + Hall, Rick
Forest Hills Golf Club 73

T9 Gannon, Steve + Meadows, Mike
Forest Hills Golf Club 73

T9 Sparks, Larry + McBroom, Kelly
Forest Hills Golf Club 73

T9 Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 73

-- Zimmerman, Dan + Zimmerman, Hunter
Forest Hills Golf Club 74

-- Vincent, J + Picken, Charlie
Forest Hills Golf Club 75

-- Peterson, Donald + Speck, Cliff
Forest Hills Golf Club 76

-- Luttrell, David + Baker, Gary
Forest Hills Golf Club 77

-- Anderson, Jeff + Perkins, Lindsay
Forest Hills Golf Club, Forest Hills Women's Club 77

-- Cowman, Joe + Mullins, Jim
Forest Hills Golf Club 78
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file:///v2tournaments/12451964795811293167?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484042
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484044
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227930106
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484045
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227930107
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227929600
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484039
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484037
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227929601
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227930105
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227930108
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484041
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484034
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227930111
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484050
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227930109
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-- Harless, Allan + Vandomelen, Paul
Forest Hills Golf Club 78

-- Stevenson, Kent + Thomas, Tony
Forest Hills Golf Club 78

-- Johnson, Dave + Davis, Steve
Forest Hills Golf Club 78

-- Baker, Max + Hernandez, Ervin
OGA Junior Golf, Forest Hills Golf Club 78

-- Bunch, Rick + Ohara, Dennis
Forest Hills Golf Club 82

Total Purse Allocated: $520.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004227930110
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484036
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484047
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829004261484046
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 2-Person Chamble

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Harless, Allan + Vandomelen, Paul
Forest Hills Golf Club 59 $220.00

2 Kerns, Charles + Pierce, Darren
Forest Hills Golf Club 60 $170.00

-- Corthell, Justin + Boland, Joe
Forest Hills Golf Club 61

T3 Stevenson, Kent + Thomas, Tony
Forest Hills Golf Club 62 $43.00

T3 Bunch, Rick + Ohara, Dennis
Forest Hills Golf Club 62 $43.00

T3 Zimmerman, Dan + Zimmerman, Hunter
Forest Hills Golf Club 62 $43.00

-- Speros, Marcus + Hoban, Liam
Forest Hills Golf Club 63

-- Long, Dillan + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 63

T6 Cowman, Joe + Mullins, Jim
Forest Hills Golf Club 63

T6 Bass, Bart + Bass, Rob
Forest Hills Golf Club 63

-- Barfuss, Tim + Hall, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 64

8 Peterson, Donald + Speck, Cliff
Forest Hills Golf Club 64

-- Gannon, Steve + Meadows, Mike
Forest Hills Golf Club 65

T9 Vincent, J + Picken, Charlie
Forest Hills Golf Club 66

-- Marlatt, Geoff + Fredrickson, Jay
Forest Hills Golf Club 66

-- Decker, Bryan + Garcia, Sal
Forest Hills Golf Club 66

T9 Anderson, Jeff + Perkins, Lindsay
Forest Hills Golf Club, Forest Hills Women's Club 66

-- Shannon, John + Hall, Rick
Forest Hills Golf Club 67

-- Lyons, Jay + Burg, Scott
Forest Hills Golf Club, Langdon Farms Golf Club 68

-- Sparks, Larry + McBroom, Kelly
Forest Hills Golf Club 68

11 Johnson, Dave + Davis, Steve
Forest Hills Golf Club 68
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file:///v2tournaments/12451964800039151600?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997338
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997332
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997348
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997342
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997352
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997355
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997331
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997335
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997337
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997345
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997334
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997340
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997341
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997346
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997350
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997351
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997347
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997353
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12 Luttrell, David + Baker, Gary
Forest Hills Golf Club 69

-- Craig + Young, Dawn
Forest Hills Women's Club 69

-- Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 69

13 Baker, Max + Hernandez, Ervin
OGA Junior Golf, Forest Hills Golf Club 70

-- Peecher, Chris + Peecher, Michael
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 71

Total Purse Allocated: $519.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997339
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997343
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997349
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997354
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829148209997344
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Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Barfuss, Tim + Hall, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 2 $36.00 Birdie on 9, Eagle on 12

Craig + Young, Dawn
Forest Hills Women's Club 1 $18.00 Eagle on 3

Corthell, Justin + Boland, Joe
Forest Hills Golf Club 1 $18.00 Birdie on 4

Bunch, Rick + Ohara, Dennis
Forest Hills Golf Club 1 $18.00 Eagle on 6

Anderson, Jeff + Perkins, Lindsay
Forest Hills Golf Club, Forest Hills Women's Club 1 $18.00 Birdie on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $108.00

file:///v2tournaments/12451964819433613298?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829610757842506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829610757842515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829610757842520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829610757842524
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829610757842528
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Gross Chamble Ladies

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Howell, Margaret + McNeilly, Lisa
Forest Hills Women's Club 73 $60.00

2 Cowman, Trisha + Ooley, Renae
Forest Hills Women's Club 77 $40.00

-- Lenderman, Carol + Reid, Kim
Forest Hills Women's Club 81

3 Engdahl, Lori + Cox, Kathie
Forest Hills Women's Club 85

4 Starr, Kristi + York, Sydney
Forest Hills Women's Club 86

-- Ryan, Maureen + Pierce, Amy
Forest Hills Women's Club 86

-- Niessner, Donna + Mobley, Meleah
Forest Hills Women's Club 93

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00
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file:///v2tournaments/12548292958316685232?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829710750049889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829710750049891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829710750049894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829710750049890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829710750049893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829710750049895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829710750049892
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Net Chamble Ladies

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Lenderman, Carol + Reid, Kim
Forest Hills Women's Club 61 $60.00

2 Niessner, Donna + Mobley, Meleah
Forest Hills Women's Club 64 $40.00

-- Cowman, Trisha + Ooley, Renae
Forest Hills Women's Club 66

3 Ryan, Maureen + Pierce, Amy
Forest Hills Women's Club 66

-- Howell, Margaret + McNeilly, Lisa
Forest Hills Women's Club 67

-- Starr, Kristi + York, Sydney
Forest Hills Women's Club 69

-- Engdahl, Lori + Cox, Kathie
Forest Hills Women's Club 74

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00
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file:///v2tournaments/12548292971671349169?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829765410219629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829765410219627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829765410219626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829765410219630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829765376665192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829765410219628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553829765410219625
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Chamble Ladies Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Howell, Margaret + McNeilly, Lisa
Forest Hills Women's Club 3 $37.50 Birdie on 2, Par on 9, Par on 15

Engdahl, Lori + Cox, Kathie
Forest Hills Women's Club 1 $12.50 Par on 10

Total Purse Allocated: $50.00

file:///v2tournaments/12548295617438312371?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553830003512469110
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12553830003512469111
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Kp's $40

Pos. Team Purse Details

None Johnson, Dave + Davis, Steve
Forest Hills Golf Club $80.00 KP #4, KP 11

None Stevenson, Kent + Thomas, Tony
Forest Hills Golf Club $40.00 KP #13

None Marlatt, Geoff + Fredrickson, Jay
Forest Hills Golf Club $40.00 KP #17

None Craig + Young, Dawn
Forest Hills Women's Club $40.00 KP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

kp's $20 (Ladies)

Pos. Team Purse Details

None Howell, Margaret + McNeilly, Lisa
Forest Hills Women's Club $40.00 KP #4, KP #7

None Starr, Kristi + York, Sydney
Forest Hills Women's Club $20.00 KP #11

None Cowman, Trisha + Ooley, Renae
Forest Hills Women's Club $20.00 KP #13

None Lenderman, Carol + Reid, Kim
Forest Hills Women's Club $20.00 KP #17

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

file:///v2tournaments/12548283138511497135?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
file:///v2tournaments/12548297098866485172?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1

